Part No.
货 号
Item Code
型 号
Length
(L)
长 度
Width
(W)
宽 度
Thickness
(T)
厚 度
Maxi Bundle
Diameter
最大捆扎范围
Min. Tensile
Strength
最小拉力
mm mm mm mm Kg
6700 RB-100S 100 4.6 0.25 23 60
6701 RB-150S 150 4.6 0.25 37 60
6702 RB-200S 200 4.6 0.25 50 60
6703 RB-250S 250 4.6 0.25 63 60
6704 RB-300S 300 4.6 0.25 76 60
6705 RB-460S 460 4.6 0.25 115 60
6706 RB-500S 500 4.6 0.25 128 60
6707 RB-200LH 200 7.9 0.25 50 80
6708 RB-250LH 250 7.9 0.25 63 80
6709 RB-300LH 300 7.9 0.25 76 80
6710 RB-400LH 400 7.9 0.25 102 80
6711 RB-200H 200 10.0 0.25 50 120
6712 RB-250H 250 10.0 0.25 63 120
6713 RB-300H 300 10.0 0.25 76 120
6714 RB-400H 400 10.0 0.25 102 120
6715 RB-500EH 500 12.0 0.25 128 150
6716 RB-600EH 600 12.0 0.25 154 150
6717 RB-700EH 700 12.0 0.25 180 150
6718 RB-800EH 800 12.0 0.25 193 150
Material Chem. Material Properties
Operating
Temperature
Flammability

Length
(L)
长 度
Width
(W)
宽 度
Thickness
厚 度
Maxi Bundle
Diameter
最大捆扎范围
Min. Tensile
Strength
最小拉力
mm mm mm mm kg
6800 FEC-200H 200 12 0.3 47 120
6801 FEC-300H 300 12 0.3 79 120
6802 FEC-400H 400 12 0.3 110 120
6803 FEC-500H 500 12 0.3 140 120
6804 FEC-300E 300 15 0.3 78 150
6805 FEC-400E 400 15 0.3 110 150
6806 FEC-500E 500 15 0.3 140 150
6807 FEC-600E 600 15 0.3 175 150
6808 FEC-800E 800 15 0.3 235 150
6809 FEC-500EH 500 19 0.4 141 200
6810 FEC-600EH 600 19 0.4 154 200
6811 FEC-800EH 800 19 0.4 193 200
Part No.
货 号
Item Code
型 号
Length
长 度
Width
宽 度
Mini Tensile
Strength
最小拉力
Maxi Bundle
Diameter
最大捆扎范围
mm mm Kg mm
6830 LS-150S 150 7.0 110 33
6831 LS-225S 225 7.0 110 57
6832 LS-300S 300 7.0 110 81
6833 LS-335S 335 7.0 110 92
6834 LS-400S 400 7.0 110 113
6835 LS-450S 450 7.0 110 129
6836 LS-490S 490 7.0 110 141
6837 LS-550S 550 7.0 110 161
6838 LS-600S 600 7.0 110 176
6839 LS-650S 650 7.0 110 192
6840 LS-700S 700 7.0 110 208
6841 LS-750S 750 7.0 110 224
6842 LS-800S 800 7.0 110 240
6843 LS-450H 450 12.0 180 129
6844 LS-490H 490 12.0 180 141
6845 LS-550H 550 12.0 180 161
6846 LS-600H 600 12.0 180 176
6847 LS-650H 650 12.0 180 192
6848 LS-700H 700 12.0 180 208
6849 LS-750H 750 12.0 180 224
6850 LS-800H 800 12.0 180 240
Part No.
货 号
Item Code
型 号